
laser
lounge

games • bar • cafe

Nugg’s (4) & Chips

cHICKEN TENDERS (2) & CHIPS

Cheese Toasted sando & chips

main menu

12” LARGE PIZZA

9” MEDIUM PIZZA
Margherita, Pepperoni, Hawaiian (+2), BBQ Chicken (+3)

15.90

12.90

PIZZa

Nugg’s (6) & Chips

Wings & Chips(coated in smokey bbq sauce)

Calamari (6) & Chips

tOASTED sANDO & chipS 
  Cheese, Ham & Cheese (+1), Chick & Cheese (+2)

lASER HOT SNACKS
10

16

15

12

reg

5
6
6

LGE

9
10
11

drink    small  regular  large

coffee    4.5   5.5     6.2

TEa          4.5    

hot choc   4.5   5.5     6.2

chai     5     6      6.7

BABYccino   3.5

*Skinny & Lactose Free available

*Almond, Oat, Soy + flavours 80c

tea & coffee
delicious drinks

Iced Coffee| latte|mocha

Iced Chocolate

Frappe’s 
   Choc, Coffee

Smoothies 
   Mango & Passionfruit, Mixed Berry

milkshakes 
   Choc, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel

COLD DRINKS
7.5

7.5

7.5

9

7

lITTLE TAGGERS
8
10
10

CHIPS        
wedgeS incl sour cream and sweet chilli sauce.

sweet potato cHIPS

FAMILY MEAL
INCLUDES

   - 2x 12” pizzas + LARGE CHIPS

   - 2x Little taggers meals

49.00

*Sauces +50c - Tomato. Bbq. Sweet Chilli. Aoili


